
Zefon Gas Sampling Lines

 Economical
 Disposable, Single Patient Use
 Non-Sterile
 Sizes Available for Any Monitor
 100% Flow Tested
 Top Quality Medical Grade Tubing
 Filters & Nafion® Dryer Tube Options
 Custom Configurations Available

Ordering Information

All Zefon Gas Sampling Lines come individually packaged with 50 units per case. Call for custom configurations.

Distributed By:

8’ PVC Gas Sampling Lines  10’ PVC Gas Sampling Lines

8’ Co-Extruded PE/PVC Gas Sampling Lines       10’ Co-Extruded PE/PVC Gas Sampling Lines

Attachment Options
Attachments are available pre-installed on any line. To order, select the option you want and adjust the
product number to refelect the option. To do this, simply replace the last digit of the product number with the
option number. Example: To add option #3 to a ZML-9520, change the number to ZML-9523.

Option #1 - Add a 5.0µm Filter to the sampling line
Option #3 - Add a 12” Nafion® dryer segment to the sampling line
Option #6 - Add both a 5.0µm filter and a 12” Nafion® dryer segment to the line.
Nafion is a registered trademark of Dupont

Product #
ZML-9300
ZML-9400
ZML-9330
ZML-9430
ZML-9320
ZML-9420

Tube ID
.040”
.040”
.050”
.050”
.060”
.060”

Connectors
Male/Male
Male/Female
Male/Male
Male/Female
Male/Male
Male/Female

Product #
ZML-9500
ZML-9600
ZML-9530
ZML-9630
ZML-9520
ZML-9620

Tube ID
.040”
.040”
.050”
.050”
.060”
.060”

Connectors
Male/Male
Male/Female
Male/Male
Male/Female
Male/Male
Male/Female

Product #
ZML-9550
ZML-9650
ZML-9540
ZML-9640

Tube ID
.040”
.040”
.047”
.047”

Connectors
Male/Male
Male/Female
Male/Male
Male/Female

Product #
ZML-9350
ZML-9450
ZML-9340
ZML-9440

Tube ID
.040”
.040”
.047”
.047”

Connectors
Male/Male
Male/Female
Male/Male
Male/Female
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