Zefon Gas Sampling Lines

Economical
Disposable, Single Patient Use
Non-Sterile
Sizes Available for Any Monitor
100% Flow Tested
Top Quality Medical Grade Tubing
Filters & Nafion® Dryer Tube Options
Custom Configurations Available



LATEX FREE

Ordering Information

8' PVC Gas Sampling Lines

Product #	Tube ID	Connectors
ZML-9300	.040"	Male/Male
ZML-9400	.040"	Male/Female
ZML-9330	.050"	Male/Male
ZML-9430	.050"	Male/Female
ZML-9320	.060"	Male/Male
ZML-9420	.060"	Male/Female

8' Co-Extruded PE/PVC Gas Sampling Lines

Product #	Tube ID	Connectors
ZML-9350	.040"	Male/Male
ZML-9450	.040"	Male/Female
ZML-9340	.047"	Male/Male
ZML-9440	.047"	Male/Female

10' PVC Gas Sampling Lines

Product #	Tube ID	Connectors
ZML-9500	.040"	Male/Male
ZML-9600	.040"	Male/Female
ZML-9530	.050"	Male/Male
ZML-9630	.050"	Male/Female
ZML-9520	.060"	Male/Male
ZML-9620	.060"	Male/Female

10' Co-Extruded PE/PVC Gas Sampling Lines

Product #	Tube ID	Connectors
ZML-9550	.040"	Male/Male
ZML-9650	.040"	Male/Female
ZML-9540	.047"	Male/Male
ZML-9640	.047"	Male/Female

All Zefon Gas Sampling Lines come individually packaged with 50 units per case. Call for custom configurations.

Attachment Options

Attachments are available pre-installed on any line. To order, select the option you want and adjust the product number to refelect the option. To do this, simply replace the last digit of the product number with the option number. Example: To add option #3 to a ZML-9520, change the number to ZML-9523.

Option #1 - Add a 5.0µm Filter to the sampling line

Option #3 - Add a 12" Nafion® dryer segment to the sampling line

Option #6 - Add both a 5.0µm filter and a 12" Nafion® dryer segment to the line.

Nafion is a registered trademark of Dupont



Distributed By:



www.l-MA.com info@I-MA.com p: 888.548.4462 f: 888-548-1462